

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Friday, 22 March 2013

Race 383 Under 23 Women's Double Scull							Final			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	123.03 Brisbane & GPS/Toowong Johanna Tarrant*, Eleanor Wilson	5	1:46.86 (2) 1:46.86	3:38.64 (1) 1:51.78	5:34.83 (1) 1:56.19	7:34.96 2:00.13	0.00	+0.00		
2	123.02 Banks/Mercantile Addy Dunkley-Smith, Chelsea Frawley	4	1:46.47 (1) 1:46.47	3:43.10 (2) 1:56.63	5:42.25 (2) 1:59.15	7:40.52 1:58.27	5.56	+5.56		
3	123.01 ANU Emily Caudle, Jacqueline Williams	3	1:49.50 (3) 1:49.50	3:49.59 (3) 2:00.09	5:52.27 (3) 2:02.68	7:56.37 2:04.10	15.85	+21.41		
4	123.06 Uni Queensland/Mercantile Emily Biasotto, Alex French	6	1:57.25 (4) 1:57.25	4:01.50 (4) 2:04.25	6:04.83 (4) 2:03.33	8:04.07 1:59.24	7.70	+29.11		
	123.04 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradi... Emma Bunn, Lucy Harkin	7	SCRATCHED							

*substitute

Race 384 Club Women's Double Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	173.08 Melbourne University Sarah Giancola, Nora Fiechter	2	1:49.66 (1) 1:49.66	3:45.48 (1) 1:55.82	5:42.61 (1) 1:57.13	7:41.89 1:59.28	0.00	+0.00
2	173.11 St George Jacky Peile, Elyse Niall	7	1:55.25 (3) 1:55.25	3:55.23 (2) 1:59.98	6:00.82 (2) 2:05.59	8:14.72 2:13.90	32.83	+32.83
3	173.04 Adelaide University Holly Rawson, Isobel Starkey	5	1:56.72 (4) 1:56.72	4:02.03 (4) 2:05.31	6:12.63 (3) 2:10.60	8:23.81 2:11.18	9.09	+41.92
4	173.14 University of Queensland Jenny Krippner, Steph Krippner	3	1:53.51 (2) 1:53.51	3:58.43 (3) 2:04.92	6:13.68 (4) 2:15.25	8:29.46 2:15.78	5.65	+47.57
5	173.01 ANA Emilie Huggins, Caitlin MacPhail	6	2:03.70 (6) 2:03.70	4:13.39 (6) 2:09.69	6:23.03 (6) 2:09.64	8:31.10 2:08.07	1.64	+49.21
6	173.03 Adelaide Nadera Adil, Madeleine Dennis	4	2:00.47 (5) 2:00.47	4:09.63 (5) 2:09.16	6:22.51 (5) 2:12.88	8:41.22 2:18.71	10.12	+59.33

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 451); Rest->Repechage (Race's 427-428)

Race 385 Club Women's Double Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	173.13 UTS Caitlin McCormack, Elizabeth Halsall	4	1:53.96 (1) 1:53.96	3:56.36 (2) 2:02.40	5:57.33 (2) 2:00.97	7:57.83 2:00.50	0.00	+0.00
2	173.09 Melbourne University Laura Kerin, Madeline Thomas*	6	1:55.03 (2) 1:55.03	3:54.98 (1) 1:59.95	5:56.44 (1) 2:01.46	8:00.22 2:03.78	2.39	+2.39
3	173.05 Barwon Rowena Price*, Courtney Blyth	2	2:00.51 (5) 2:00.51	4:09.95 (4) 2:09.44	6:16.84 (3) 2:06.89	8:20.60 2:03.76	20.38	+22.77
4	173.07 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradi... Emma Bunn, Lucy Harkin	3	2:01.71 (6) 2:01.71	4:14.24 (6) 2:12.53	6:20.17 (5) 2:05.93	8:21.98 2:01.81	1.38	+24.15
5	173.15 University of WA Yasmin George*, Christal Ryan	7	1:59.83 (4) 1:59.83	4:10.05 (5) 2:10.22	6:18.01 (4) 2:07.96	8:24.15 2:06.14	2.17	+26.32
6	173.10 St George Wendy Miller, Rebecca Bates	5	1:58.67 (3) 1:58.67	4:09.57 (3) 2:10.90	6:22.18 (6) 2:12.61	8:35.23 2:13.05	11.08	+37.40

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 451); Rest->Repechage (Race's 427-428)

*substitute

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Friday, 22 March 2013

Race 386 Under 23 Men's Double Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	129.11 Sydney University Peter Koster, Hamish Playfair	4	1:34.43 (1) 1:34.43	3:15.96 (1) 1:41.53	4:58.04 (1) 1:42.08	6:40.89 1:42.85	0.00	+0.00
2	129.05 Melbourne Uni/Mercantile Daniel Brighthope, Michael Poulter	6	1:37.71 (3) 1:37.71	3:21.34 (3) 1:43.63	5:03.82 (3) 1:42.48	6:43.04 1:39.22	2.15	+2.15
3	129.02 Buckingham Samuel Volker, Max McQueeney	5	1:36.68 (2) 1:36.68	3:20.32 (2) 1:43.64	5:02.82 (2) 1:42.50	6:43.28 1:40.46	0.24	+2.39
4	129.08 Mosman/Sydney University Thomas McClintock, Charles Marriott	7	1:38.97 (5) 1:38.97	3:22.14 (4) 1:43.17	5:05.03 (4) 1:42.89	6:49.94 1:44.91	6.66	+9.05
5	129.07 Mercantile Joshua Cukurins, Tim Cleary	3	1:39.98 (6) 1:39.98	3:24.79 (6) 1:44.81	5:09.48 (5) 1:44.69	6:54.21 1:44.73	4.27	+13.32
6	129.03 Huon Richard Giblin, Erik Rowan	2	1:37.84 (4) 1:37.84	3:23.59 (5) 1:45.75	5:09.83 (6) 1:46.24	6:57.77 1:47.94	3.56	+16.88
7	129.14 University of WA Alexander Payne*, James Kerr	1	1:40.81 (7) 1:40.81	3:28.30 (7) 1:47.49	5:15.27 (7) 1:46.97	7:02.40 1:47.13	4.63	+21.51
8	129.06 Mercantile Andrew Curnow, Darcy Frawley	8	1:41.35 (8) 1:41.35	3:29.76 (8) 1:48.41	5:19.49 (8) 1:49.73	7:10.32 1:50.83	7.92	+29.43

*substitute

Race 387 Club Men's Double Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	175.10 Tamar Matthew Wyton, Mischa Tunevitsch	7	1:43.10 (4) 1:43.10	3:30.35 1:47.25	5:15.86 (1) 1:45.51	7:01.95 1:46.09	0.00	+0.00
2	175.09 Sydney Dean Robinson, Dennis Bernhardsson	6	1:41.54 (3) 1:41.54		5:16.59 (2)	7:06.66 1:50.07	4.71	+4.71
3	175.02 Canberra Matt Buchtman, Michael Cusack	2	1:39.96 (1) 1:39.96	3:29.29 1:49.33	5:19.54 (3) 1:50.25	7:09.14 1:49.60	2.48	+7.19
4	175.08 Sydney Thomas Birtwhistle, Timothy Stanway	5	1:40.42 (2) 1:40.42	3:29.77 1:49.35	5:19.67 (4) 1:49.90	7:12.28 1:52.61	3.14	+10.33
5	175.11 University of Queensland Angus Morton, Aaron Haringcaspel*	4	1:43.75 (5) 1:43.75	3:36.02 1:52.27	5:30.20 (5) 1:54.18	7:27.45 1:57.25	15.17	+25.50
6	175.07 North Esk Edward Kilpatrick, Patrick Bird	3	1:43.89 (6) 1:43.89	3:40.84 1:56.95	5:37.82 (6) 1:56.98	7:36.71 1:58.89	9.26	+34.76

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 456); Rest->Repechage (Race 430)

*substitute

Race 388 Club Men's Double Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	175.01 ANU Dylan Conolan, David Wright	2	1:38.67 (1) 1:38.67	3:24.03 (1) 1:45.36	5:13.43 (1) 1:49.40	7:03.71 1:50.28	0.00	+0.00
2	175.06 Melbourne University Jack Resic*, Jevon Carding	5	1:40.96 (2) 1:40.96	3:30.76 (3) 1:49.80	5:19.53 (3) 1:48.77	7:09.58 1:50.05	5.87	+5.87
3	175.05 Glebe Brad Smith, Kenneth Major	3	1:41.96 (4) 1:41.96	3:32.13 (4) 1:50.17	5:21.87 (4) 1:49.74	7:14.76 1:52.89	5.18	+11.05
4	175.04 Fremantle Peter Holliday, Mario LoPresti	4	1:41.63 (3) 1:41.63	3:30.00 (2) 1:48.37	5:19.15 (2) 1:49.15	7:19.22 2:00.07	4.46	+15.51
5	175.12 University of WA Jaxon Carter, Charles Ravine	7	1:43.37 (5) 1:43.37	3:36.29 (5) 1:52.92	5:30.97 (5) 1:54.68	7:24.21 1:53.24	4.99	+20.50
6	175.03 Drummoyne David Brimfield, Matthew Andrews	6	1:46.33 (6) 1:46.33	3:44.58 (6) 1:58.25	5:41.14 (6) 1:56.56	7:38.06 1:56.92	13.85	+34.35

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 456); Rest->Repechage (Race 430)

*substitute

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Friday, 22 March 2013

Race 389 Under 21 Women's Double Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	143.07 Mercantile Madeleine Farrar, Renee Tattersall	4	1:51.80 (2) 1:51.80	3:50.84 (1) 1:59.04	5:52.21 (1) 2:01.37	7:54.61 2:02.40	0.00	+0.00
2	143.05 Melbourne University Harriet Taylor, Jessica Durst	7	1:53.64 (3) 1:53.64	3:55.36 (3) 2:01.72	5:56.73 (2) 2:01.37	7:58.88 2:02.15	4.27	+4.27
3	143.09 Sydney Stephanie Harper, Phoebe Donovan*	3	1:54.99 (4) 1:54.99	3:55.49 (4) 2:00.50	5:58.60 (3) 2:03.11	8:04.54 2:05.94	5.66	+9.93
4	143.03 Commercial Erin Smith, Samantha Gaffney	2	1:59.21 (7) 1:59.21	4:00.05 (5) 2:00.84	6:03.26 (5) 2:03.21	8:07.69 2:04.43	3.15	+13.08
5	143.11 UTS Lauren Temm, Victoria Delipetar	5	1:56.86 (6) 1:56.86	4:00.17 (6) 2:03.31	6:04.87 (6) 2:04.70	8:07.83 2:02.96	0.14	+13.22
6	143.06 Melbourne University India McKenzie, Tjuntu Muhlen-Schulte	6	1:50.50 (1) 1:50.50	3:54.09 (2) 2:03.59	6:03.04 (4) 2:08.95	8:13.78 2:10.74	5.95	+19.17
7	143.10 Sydney University Rebecca Humphris*, Peta Blundell	8	1:55.79 (5) 1:55.79	4:01.13 (7) 2:05.34	6:11.04 (7) 2:09.91	8:19.08 2:08.04	5.30	+24.47
8	143.04 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradi... Tiarne Augustine, Jessica Evatt-Davey	1	2:01.61 (8) 2:01.61	4:08.70 (8) 2:07.09	6:21.11 (8) 2:12.41	8:29.05 2:07.94	9.97	+34.44

*substitute

Race 390 Club Women's Coxless Four							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	174.06 Toowong Raven,Raven,Brown,Eke	5	1:49.27 (2) 1:49.27	3:43.67 (1) 1:54.40	5:38.03 (1) 1:54.36	7:32.67 1:54.64	0.00	+0.00
2	174.02 Melbourne Van Den Nieuwenhof,Reifschneider,Nishibata,Purdy	2	1:49.05 (1) 1:49.05	3:44.21 (2) 1:55.16	5:39.99 (2) 1:55.78	7:36.62 1:56.63	3.95	+3.95
3	174.05 Sydney Cole,Doyle,Marshall,Edge	7	1:54.71 (4) 1:54.71	3:52.49 (3) 1:57.78	5:51.09 (3) 1:58.60	7:48.12 1:57.03	11.50	+15.45
4	174.01 Hawthorn Crute,Thorbecke,Sonter,Kostros	4	1:54.07 (3) 1:54.07	3:59.80 (4) 2:05.73	6:04.14 (4) 2:04.34	8:09.47 2:05.33	21.35	+36.80

Progress : All to Final

Race 391 Under 21 Men's Double Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	148.06 Mosman Ross Jarvis, Robin Molen-Grigull	5	1:40.69 (2) 1:40.69	3:25.08 (2) 1:44.39	5:07.66 (1) 1:42.58	6:50.21 1:42.55	0.00	+0.00
2	148.14 University of Queensland Dan Bundock, Nathan Goldstone	7	1:41.64 (3) 1:41.64	3:26.33 (3) 1:44.69	5:12.02 (3) 1:45.69	6:56.21 1:44.19	6.00	+6.00
3	148.10 Toowong Patrick Connors, Harry Jones	6	1:37.87 (1) 1:37.87	3:22.23 (1) 1:44.36	5:09.62 (2) 1:47.39	6:58.07 1:48.45	1.86	+7.86
4	148.01 Black Mountain Luke Letcher, David Hofer	3	1:43.29 (8) 1:43.29	3:29.75 (6) 1:46.46	5:16.29 (5) 1:46.54	7:01.71 1:45.42	3.64	+11.50
5	148.13 University of Queensland Rob Thomas, Harold Hinckfuss	4	1:42.86 (7) 1:42.86	3:29.52 (5) 1:46.66	5:16.89 (6) 1:47.37	7:03.49 1:46.60	1.78	+13.28
6	148.05 Mosman Chad Mayer, Lachlan Carrier	2	1:42.58 (6) 1:42.58	3:28.55 (4) 1:45.97	5:15.92 (4) 1:47.37	7:06.12 1:50.20	2.63	+15.91
7	148.07 Sydney Luke Stait*, Alexander Lazarou	1	1:42.26 (4) 1:42.26	3:33.69 (7) 1:51.43	5:26.44 (7) 1:52.75	7:18.24 1:51.80	12.12	+28.03
8	148.02 Buckingham Nathan Brown, Jack Pears	8	1:42.47 (5) 1:42.47	3:35.88 (8) 1:53.41	5:34.97 (8) 1:59.09	7:36.61 2:01.64	18.37	+46.40

*substitute

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Friday, 22 March 2013

Race 392 Club Men's Coxless Four							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	176.08 Tasmanian University Midgeley,Thompson,Davey,Hutton	6	1:36.10 (3) 1:36.10	3:17.92 (1) 1:41.82	5:02.28 (1) 1:44.36	6:47.60 1:45.32	0.00	+0.00
2	176.01 Adelaide Anderson,Agrass,Ellis,Skrembos	1	1:35.94 (2) 1:35.94	3:18.83 (2) 1:42.89	5:03.43 (2) 1:44.60	6:51.92 1:48.49	4.32	+4.32
3	176.09 UTS Adduci,Clarke,Peile,Gravenhorst	2	1:35.38 (1) 1:35.38	3:24.35 (4) 1:48.97	5:13.86 (4) 1:49.51	6:56.25 1:42.39	4.33	+8.65
4	176.02 Macquarie University White,Bendt,Thomson,McInnes	5	1:41.91 (5) 1:41.91	3:30.10 (5) 1:48.19	5:24.63 (5) 1:54.53	7:23.07 1:58.44	26.82	+35.47
5	176.03 Melbourne Jenkins,Campbell,Shaw,Hergott	8	1:39.46 (4) 1:39.46	3:23.27 (3) 1:43.81	5:09.84 (3) 1:46.57	RELEGATE		
Progress : All to Final								

Race 393 Club Men's Coxless Four							Heat 2	
CANCELLED								

Race 394 Under 23 Women's Coxless Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	126.07 Team China Wang,Gu,Xu,Cui	5	1:43.67 (3) 1:43.67	3:29.92 (1) 1:46.25	5:15.29 (1) 1:45.37	7:00.72 1:45.43	0.00	+0.00
2	126.03 Mercantile Hooper,Marulli,Werry,Sutherland	4	1:43.15 (2) 1:43.15	3:32.31 (3) 1:49.16	5:21.61 (3) 1:49.30	7:08.00 1:46.39	7.28	+7.28
3	126.04 Mosman Allen,Gotch,Bryant,Kiely	8	1:42.75 (1) 1:42.75	3:31.92 (2) 1:49.17	5:21.05 (2) 1:49.13	7:08.04 1:46.99	0.04	+7.32
4	126.06 Sydney University Yerrell,Williams,Metcalf,Evans	3	1:48.46 (6) 1:48.46	3:37.32 (5) 1:48.86	5:25.17 (4) 1:47.85	7:14.42 1:49.25	6.38	+13.70
5	126.01 Adelaide Composite Saunders,White, Van de Ven,Goodman	2	1:46.63 (5) 1:46.63	3:36.98 (4) 1:50.35	5:27.50 (5) 1:50.52	7:18.20 1:50.70	3.78	+17.48
6	126.05 Swan River Composite Jordan,Wilson,Thompson,Rowe	6	1:46.04 (4) 1:46.04	3:38.75 (6) 1:52.71	5:29.33 (6) 1:50.58	7:21.09 1:51.76	2.89	+20.37
7	126.02 Brisbane & GPS Wilson*,Zillmann,Brusasco,Sheehan	7	1:50.15 (7) 1:50.15	3:43.31 (7) 1:53.16	5:35.95 (7) 1:52.64	7:28.47 1:52.52	7.38	+27.75
*substitute								

Race 395 Under 23 Men's Coxless Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	132.02 Sydney Composite Gatti*,Rundle*,White,Gunton	5	1:33.96 (2) 1:33.96	3:12.36 (2) 1:38.40	4:50.55 (1) 1:38.19	6:27.07 1:36.52	0.00	+0.00
2	132.03 University of WA Composite Hayes,Lyche,Hughes,Payne	4	1:35.36 (3) 1:35.36	3:14.87 (3) 1:39.51	4:52.84 (3) 1:37.97	6:28.06 1:35.22	0.99	+0.99
3	132.01 Adelaide/Adelaide University Ward,Brennan,Virgin,Bowden	6	1:32.76 (1) 1:32.76	3:11.22 (1) 1:38.46	4:51.31 (2) 1:40.09	6:28.63 1:37.32	0.57	+1.56
*substitute								

Race 396 Under 23 Men's Coxed Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	133.01 Melbourne University Resic*,Robinson,Redhead,Dixon*,c:Webster	5	1:42.41 (1) 1:42.41	3:29.12 (1) 1:46.71	5:16.22 (1) 1:47.10	7:02.64 1:46.42	0.00	+0.00
2	133.02 Sydney Birtwhistle,Stanway,Cominos,O'Malley-Jones,c:Brodie	4	1:45.21 (2) 1:45.21	3:31.32 (2) 1:46.11	5:18.59 (2) 1:47.27	7:06.30 1:47.71	3.66	+3.66
3	133.03 University of WA/ANA Dalton,Moynihnan,Carter,Kerr,c:Whitaker	6	1:47.83 (3) 1:47.83	3:36.92 (3) 1:49.09	5:28.95 (3) 1:52.03	7:19.50 1:50.55	13.20	+16.86
*substitute								

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Friday, 22 March 2013

Race 397 Under 21 Women's Coxed Four							Final			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	146.04 Melbourne University Howe,Honore,Watson,Michelmores,c:Phillips	5	1:53.20 (1) 1:53.20	3:50.55 (1) 1:57.35	5:48.11 (1) 1:57.56	7:45.71 1:57.60	0.00	+0.00		
2	146.03 Melbourne University Cooper,Douglas-Scarfe,Treverton,Hofbauer,c:Nicholson	7	1:56.35 (3) 1:56.35	3:54.56 (2) 1:58.21	5:52.82 (2) 1:58.26	7:53.94 2:01.12	8.23	+8.23		
3	146.02 Brisbane & GPS Madigan,Haines,MacDonald*,Macfarlane,c:Fitzgerald	4	1:56.02 (2) 1:56.02	3:55.86 (3) 1:59.84	5:56.17 (3) 2:00.31	7:57.22 2:01.05	3.28	+11.51		
4	146.01 Adelaide Dennis,Wellings*,Basedow,Taliangis,c:Matthews	6	1:58.38 (4) 1:58.38	4:03.86 (4) 2:05.48	6:08.20 (4) 2:04.34	8:12.11 2:03.91	14.89	+26.40		
	146.05 Walford Anglican Nugent*,McFall,Wilkinson,Madsen,c:Haysman	3	SCRATCHED							

*substitute

Race 398 Under 21 Men's Coxed Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	151.03 Melbourne University Tivey,Stops,Bongiorno,Izydorzyc,c:Lethlean	5	1:37.94 (2) 1:37.94	3:20.39 (1) 1:42.45	5:04.43 (1) 1:44.04	6:48.56 1:44.13	0.00	+0.00
2	151.04 Pine Rivers Lillicrap,Smith,Lawton,McCarthy,c:Makeham	3	1:39.22 (4) 1:39.22	3:22.80 (3) 1:43.58	5:06.83 (2) 1:44.03	6:52.64 1:45.81	4.08	+4.08
3	151.07 Tasmanian University Cooper,Stone,Digney,Cocker,c:Hall	6	1:38.81 (3) 1:38.81	3:22.85 (4) 1:44.04	5:08.36 (4) 1:45.51	6:53.14 1:44.78	0.50	+4.58
4	151.06 Sydney University Hollard*,Davies,Edwards,Whitehead,c:Gourlas	7	1:40.13 (5) 1:40.13	3:24.36 (5) 1:44.23	5:10.23 (5) 1:45.87	6:55.09 1:44.86	1.95	+6.53
5	151.02 Banks Sanders,Benjamin,Nott,Wicks,c:Doggett	4	1:37.15 (1) 1:37.15	3:21.64 (2) 1:44.49	5:07.79 (3) 1:46.15	6:57.40 1:49.61	2.31	+8.84
6	151.08 University of Queensland Hinckfuss,Bundock,Thomas,Goldstone,c:Kelly	1	1:45.16 (7) 1:45.16	3:32.52 (6) 1:47.36	5:19.48 (6) 1:46.96	7:05.69 1:46.21	8.29	+17.13
7	151.05 Sydney Bengtsson*,Bernierius*,Hine, Van Der Vegt,c:Trayhurn	2	1:42.89 (6) 1:42.89	3:34.18 (7) 1:51.29	5:25.13 (7) 1:50.95	7:21.06 1:55.93	15.37	+32.50
8	151.01 Adelaide University Fitch,Starkey*,Smyth*,Altschwager,c:Gibbs	8	1:47.51 (8) 1:47.51	3:40.81 (8) 1:53.30	5:34.53 (8) 1:53.72	7:26.72 1:52.19	5.66	+38.16

*substitute

Race 399 Under 19 Women's Double Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	155.10 Huon/Brisbane & GPS Rosalind Cartmill, Eleni Kalimnios	4	1:50.25 (1) 1:50.25	3:46.23 (1) 1:55.98	5:39.47 (1) 1:53.24	7:31.95 1:52.48	0.00	+0.00
2	155.23 Swan River/Adelaide Uni Narelle Badenoch, Lilly Tinapple	5	1:52.16 (3) 1:52.16	3:48.44 (2) 1:56.28	5:42.43 (2) 1:53.99	7:38.73 1:56.30	6.78	+6.78
3	155.15 Mosman Jessie Allen, Isabella Wells	3	1:51.36 (2) 1:51.36	3:49.09 (3) 1:57.73	5:47.42 (3) 1:58.33	7:46.83 1:59.41	8.10	+14.88
4	155.27 Uni Queensland/Brisbane & G... Caitlin Cronin, Ellen Pozzi	7	1:55.76 (4) 1:55.76	3:57.72 (5) 2:01.96	5:57.57 (4) 1:59.85	7:55.76 1:58.19	8.93	+23.81
5	155.26 Tweed Heads/Uni Queensland Kate Rowan, Emily Carey	6	1:56.61 (5) 1:56.61	3:57.36 (4) 2:00.75	5:58.13 (5) 2:00.77	7:59.81 2:01.68	4.05	+27.86
6	155.22 Swan River/Adelaide Uni Kate Highfield, Kate Woodall	1	1:57.93 (6) 1:57.93	3:59.38 (6) 2:01.45	6:00.42 (6) 2:01.04	8:01.22 2:00.80	1.41	+29.27
7	155.01 ANU Bonnie Andrews, Tessa George	8	1:59.56 (8) 1:59.56	4:05.00 (8) 2:05.44	6:07.61 (8) 2:02.61	8:06.82 1:59.21	5.60	+34.87
8	155.03 Brisbane & GPS/Sydney Uni Emma Willson, Julia Salisbury	2	1:58.17 (7) 1:58.17	4:01.83 (7) 2:03.66	6:07.01 (7) 2:05.18	8:12.89 2:05.88	6.07	+40.94

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Friday, 22 March 2013

Race 400 Under 19 Men's Double Scull							Final			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	161.08 Essendon Cain Saul, Tyron Boorman	4	1:38.00 (1) 1:38.00	3:27.32 (1) 1:49.32	5:14.30 (1) 1:46.98	6:58.03 1:43.73	0.00	+0.00		
2	161.04 Corio Bay Nicholas Powers, Joseph Dingle	5	1:40.72 (2) 1:40.72	3:30.43 (2) 1:49.71	5:16.63 (2) 1:46.20	7:00.70 1:44.07	2.67	+2.67		
3	161.01 ANA/Fremantle Willis Armstrong, Jack Cleary	7	1:42.77 (6) 1:42.77	3:32.54 (4) 1:49.77	5:18.55 (3) 1:46.01	7:02.55 1:44.00	1.85	+4.52		
4	161.16 Sydney University Nicholas Minch, Alex Purnell	3	1:41.09 (3) 1:41.09	3:30.72 (3) 1:49.63	5:19.10 (4) 1:48.38	7:04.51 1:45.41	1.96	+6.48		
5	161.15 Swan River Nicholas Pearson, Matthew Stubberfield	2	1:43.88 (7) 1:43.88	3:35.93 (7) 1:52.05	5:22.88 (6) 1:46.95	7:08.15 1:45.27	3.64	+10.12		
6	161.07 Cranbrook Ben Storey, Harry MacGibbon	8	1:42.34 (4) 1:42.34	3:33.53 (5) 1:51.19	5:21.44 (5) 1:47.91	7:10.11 1:48.67	1.96	+12.08		
7	161.03 Commercial/Centenary Tobias Smith, Robert Hurn	6	1:42.70 (5) 1:42.70	3:33.98 (6) 1:51.28	5:22.91 (7) 1:48.93	7:13.51 1:50.60	3.40	+15.48		
	161.06 Corio Bay/Mercantile Geoffrey Creber, Cameron Foreman	1	SCRATCHED							

Race 401 Under 17 Women's Double Scull							Final			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	168.19 Murray Bridge/Adelaide Uni Bridget Badenoch, Georgia Seidel	5	1:54.99 (2) 1:54.99	3:55.29 (2) 2:00.30	5:54.96 (1) 1:59.67	7:53.78 1:58.82	0.00	+0.00		
2	168.26 Swan River Lucy Jenkins, Georgia Wheeler*	4	1:54.43 (1) 1:54.43	3:54.45 (1) 2:00.02	5:55.93 (2) 2:01.48	7:56.93 2:01.00	3.15	+3.15		
3	168.25 Somerville House Rebecca Apel, Suzie Taylor	2	1:55.98 (3) 1:55.98	3:57.46 (3) 2:01.48	5:59.39 (3) 2:01.93	8:01.36 2:01.97	4.43	+7.58		
4	168.23 Somerville House Harriet Hudson, Maddy Horridge	6	1:57.61 (5) 1:57.61	4:01.80 (5) 2:04.19	6:02.25 (4) 2:00.45	8:02.58 2:00.33	1.22	+8.80		
5	168.15 Fremantle Gabriela Bekir-Fuente, Rebecca McIntyre	7	1:58.79 (6) 1:58.79	4:03.01 (6) 2:04.22	6:07.43 (6) 2:04.42	8:09.07 2:01.64	6.49	+15.29		
6	168.14 Derwent Mercantile Adeline Gabriel, Katlin Leon*	3	1:56.92 (4) 1:56.92	4:00.83 (4) 2:03.91	6:04.82 (5) 2:03.99	8:10.63 2:05.81	1.56	+16.85		
7	168.24 Somerville House Miriam Ballinger, Hannah Triscott	1	1:59.05 (7) 1:59.05	4:08.20 (7) 2:09.15	6:17.01 (7) 2:08.81	8:26.40 2:09.39	15.77	+32.62		
	168.09 Corowa/Essendon Sabrina Pilla, Sara Williams	8	DID NOT FINISH							

*substitute

Race 402 Under 17 Men's Double Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	171.25 Swan River Declan Thornton, Patrick Boere	4	1:44.27 (2) 1:44.27	3:33.17 (2) 1:48.90	5:20.21 (1) 1:47.04	7:07.51 1:47.30	0.00	+0.00
2	171.26 The Southport School Jack Klementsens, Zac McFarlane	6	1:44.81 (3) 1:44.81	3:35.13 (3) 1:50.32	5:23.66 (3) 1:48.53	7:13.25 1:49.59	5.74	+5.74
3	171.04 Coomera Anglican/Centenary Lachlan Cramond, Harrison Beech	5	1:42.29 (1) 1:42.29	3:32.27 (1) 1:49.98	5:22.01 (2) 1:49.74	7:14.22 1:52.21	0.97	+6.71
4	171.21 Newcastle Grammar Bronson Elsley, Nick Filmer	7	1:45.05 (4) 1:45.05	3:36.54 (4) 1:51.49	5:29.23 (4) 1:52.69	7:21.66 1:52.43	7.44	+14.15
5	171.16 Hutchins School James Schmidt, Sam Fergusson	8	1:46.30 (5) 1:46.30	3:40.47 (5) 1:54.17	5:35.74 (5) 1:55.27	7:28.41 1:52.67	6.75	+20.90
6	171.06 Cranbrook Declan Quinn, Connor O'Carrigan	3	1:49.17 (6) 1:49.17	3:42.83 (6) 1:53.66	5:36.15 (6) 1:53.32	7:29.46 1:53.31	1.05	+21.95
7	171.23 Somerset College Alexander Hodges, Kiun Clucas-Boyes	2	1:49.48 (7) 1:49.48	3:44.91 (7) 1:55.43	5:38.34 (7) 1:53.43	7:31.28 1:52.94	1.82	+23.77
8	171.18 Kinross Wolaro Zac Whitehead, Joe Yeomans	1	2:03.48 (8) 2:03.48	4:06.40 (8) 2:02.92	6:10.52 (8) 2:04.12	8:18.58 2:08.06	47.30	+71.07

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Friday, 22 March 2013

Race 403 Under 19 Women's Coxed Eight							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	159.07 Saratoga Wegner,Wegner,Battle,Hampton, Georgia,Merboth,Murphy,Murphy,c:Hart	4	1:41.92 (1) 1:41.92	3:26.32 (1) 1:44.40	5:10.36 (1) 1:44.04	6:54.83 1:44.47	0.00	+0.00
2	159.08 Swan River Composite Schaafsma,Davies,Brenz-Verca,Fitzpatrick, Kelsall,Young*,Woodall,Tinapple,c:Ferguson	5	1:43.73 (4) 1:43.73	3:29.81 (2) 1:46.08	5:15.12 (2) 1:45.31	7:01.01 1:45.89	6.18	+6.18
3	159.06 Queenwood Elvy,Hartog,Dee,Lillas, Neville,Horne,Stalsh,Deans,c:Pettit	6	1:42.70 (2) 1:42.70	3:30.39 (3) 1:47.69	5:17.28 (3) 1:46.89	7:03.94 1:46.66	2.93	+9.11
4	159.10 Adelaide Uni Composite Wellings,Madsen,McFall,Fry, Foster,Jansen,Ross,Starkey*,c:Matthews	3	1:44.83 (6) 1:44.83	3:33.45 (4) 1:48.62	5:20.80 (4) 1:47.35	7:08.57 1:47.77	4.63	+13.74
5	159.09 Uni Queensland Composite McKill,Ziesemer,Davidson,Bowler, Wilson,Rowan,Ferris,Pozzi,c:Higgins	7	1:46.12 (7) 1:46.12	3:34.72 (6) 1:48.60	5:22.42 (5) 1:47.70	7:09.47 1:47.05	0.90	+14.64
6	159.03 Loreto - Toorak Casey,Vaughan,O'Sullivan,Ward, Vaughan,Lombard,Hester,Gaffey,c:Linschoten	8	1:43.00 (3) 1:43.00	3:33.70 (5) 1:50.70	5:24.47 (6) 1:50.77	7:13.30 1:48.83	3.83	+18.47
7	159.05 Pymble Ladies Gordon,Sills,Campbell,Tanna, Cox,Campbell,Battersby,Jackman,c:Howard	2	1:46.60 (8) 1:46.60	3:36.11 (7) 1:49.51	5:25.84 (7) 1:49.73	7:16.28 1:50.44	2.98	+21.45
8	159.02 Geelong College Thomson,Portogallo,Odam,Philpott*, Caithness,Vernon,Kent-Spark,Sheridan,c:Bedford	1	1:43.92 (5) 1:43.92	3:36.77 (8) 1:52.85	5:30.68 (8) 1:53.91	7:24.23 1:53.55	7.95	+29.40

*substitute

Race 404 Under 19 Men's Coxed Eight							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	166.05 Mercantile Creber,Morrison,Lincoln,Tait, Douglas,Wheeler,Maglio,Donald,c:Fisher	7	1:28.42 (1) 1:28.42	2:59.84 (1) 1:31.42	4:32.99 1:33.15	6:05.33 1:32.34	0.00	+0.00
2	166.08 Prince Alfred Brennan,Cox,Santin,Vasileff, Burfield,Lowe,Beauchamp,Parletta,c:Lundy	4	1:29.49 (4) 1:29.49	3:03.01 (3) 1:33.52	4:36.24 1:33.23	6:07.55 1:31.31	2.22	+2.22
3	166.02 Commercial/Centenary Smith,Forsyth,Edwards,Leaf, McLeod,McTaggart,Wruck,Hurn,c:Makeham	6	1:31.17 (5) 1:31.17	3:04.23 (5) 1:33.06		6:08.67	1.12	+3.34
4	166.03 Geelong College Callan,Stewart,McKenzie,Palmer-Hill, Wynhoven,Orford,Welleman,Fitzpatrick,c:Robinson	2	1:28.47 (2) 1:28.47	3:02.58 (2) 1:34.11	4:38.04 1:35.46	6:11.74 1:33.70	3.07	+6.41
5	166.10 Scotch College Cooper,Cunningham,Brooks,Simpson, Allen,Beischer,Gough,Silagy,c:Dewan	5	1:29.21 (3) 1:29.21	3:03.64 (4) 1:34.43	4:37.85 1:34.21	6:12.41 1:34.56	0.67	+7.08
6	166.07 North Esk Composite Quon,Ryan,Gatehouse,Reeve, Quigley,McCarron,Fenner,Barrett,c:Johnstone	8	1:31.35 (7) 1:31.35	3:06.44 (7) 1:35.09	4:41.76 1:35.32	6:14.77 1:33.01	2.36	+9.44
7	166.01 Canberra Grammar Smart,Champion de Crespigny,Zhu,Willson, Campbell,Antill,Drakakis,del Rio,c:Fridgant	3	1:32.14 (8) 1:32.14	3:05.25 (6) 1:33.11	4:41.94 1:36.69	6:20.82 1:38.88	6.05	+15.49
8	166.04 Hutchins School Campbell,Jeanneret,Bannon,White, Fletcher,Harrison,Sander,Burrows-Cheng,c:Downie	1	1:31.30 (6) 1:31.30	3:08.23 (8) 1:36.93	4:46.34 1:38.11	6:22.94 1:36.60	2.12	+17.61

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Friday, 22 March 2013

Race 405 Open Lightweight Men's Coxed Eight							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	121.02 Toowong Composite McCrary,Lakaev,Fischer,Chiarabaglio*, Cryle,Kachyckyj,Price,Karadimitris,c:Alexander	4	1:29.42 (1) 1:29.42	3:01.60 (1) 1:32.18	4:34.85 (1) 1:33.25	6:06.92 1:32.07	0.00	+0.00
2	121.01 Swan River Composite Giles-Beere,Murphy,Ravine,Chapman, Fowler,LoPresti,Armstrong,Ward,c:Maguire	5	1:31.68 (2) 1:31.68	3:05.03 (2) 1:33.35	4:38.12 (2) 1:33.09	6:08.51 1:30.39	1.59	+1.59

*substitute

Race 406 Under 23 Lightweight Women's Double Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	136.06 Melbourne University/ANA Hannah Jansen, Hannah Clark	4	1:46.76 (2) 1:46.76	3:39.61 (1) 1:52.85	5:31.49 (1) 1:51.88	7:23.01 1:51.52	0.00	+0.00
2	136.09 Sydney University Marianna Doumanis, Holly Lawrence	7	1:46.56 (1) 1:46.56	3:40.47 (2) 1:53.91	5:36.69 (2) 1:56.22	7:32.25 1:55.56	9.24	+9.24
3	136.05 Fremantle/ANA Emma Jones, Jessica Bowyer	5	1:51.97 (4) 1:51.97	3:48.46 (4) 1:56.49	5:42.33 (3) 1:53.87	7:37.11 1:54.78	4.86	+14.10
4	136.03 Brisbane & GPS Alana Hewish, Alice Doring	8	1:52.11 (5) 1:52.11	3:50.51 (5) 1:58.40	5:45.96 (5) 1:55.45	7:41.72 1:55.76	4.61	+18.71
5	136.10 UTS/Sydney University Emma Thomas, Sophie Jerapetritis	2	1:53.51 (6) 1:53.51	3:50.62 (6) 1:57.11	5:48.20 (6) 1:57.58	7:45.78 1:57.58	4.06	+22.77
6	136.07 Melbourne University/Tamar Monique Clark, Lucy Trembearth	6	1:50.80 (3) 1:50.80	3:46.97 (3) 1:56.17	5:45.56 (4) 1:58.59	7:48.27 2:02.71	2.49	+25.26
7	136.08 Swan River/University of WA Sarah Hammond, Sim Healy	3	1:55.51 (7) 1:55.51	3:58.63 (7) 2:03.12	6:02.17 (7) 2:03.54	8:03.82 2:01.65	15.55	+40.81
8	136.02 Adelaide University Caroline Auricht, Holly Rawson	1	2:04.32 (8) 2:04.32	4:11.99 (8) 2:07.67	6:19.66 (8) 2:07.67	8:24.85 2:05.19	21.03	+61.84

Race 407 Under 23 Lightweight Men's Double Scull							Final			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	139.06 Mercantile Tim Day, William Day	5	1:39.45 (1) 1:39.45	3:25.80 (1) 1:46.35	5:12.52 (1) 1:46.72	7:00.22 1:47.70	0.00	+0.00		
2	139.04 Buckingham/Tamar Lewis Hendey, Ashley Reardon	3	1:41.60 (2) 1:41.60	3:27.85 (2) 1:46.25	5:14.90 (2) 1:47.05	7:01.95 1:47.05	1.73	+1.73		
3	139.02 Adelaide University Hugo Burgin, Andrew Wakefield	4	1:44.58 (5) 1:44.58	3:33.13 (5) 1:48.55	5:20.18 (5) 1:47.05	7:03.33 1:43.15	1.38	+3.11		
4	139.03 Balmain/Mosman William Clark, James Waldersee	6	1:43.40 (4) 1:43.40	3:29.96 (4) 1:46.56	5:17.26 (3) 1:47.30	7:04.08 1:46.82	0.75	+3.86		
5	139.05 Huon Declan Martin, Toby Pitt	2	1:42.25 (3) 1:42.25	3:28.48 (3) 1:46.23	5:18.73 (4) 1:50.25	7:10.29 1:51.56	6.21	+10.07		
6	139.07 Newcastle Uni/University NSW Oliver Couch, Conrad Bond	8	1:46.42 (6) 1:46.42	3:36.12 (6) 1:49.70	5:25.67 (6) 1:49.55	7:15.48 1:49.81	5.19	+15.26		
7	139.10 Toowong Tristan Pagliano*, Andrew Hodges	1	1:46.64 (7) 1:46.64	3:36.27 (7) 1:49.63	5:29.48 (7) 1:53.21	7:25.84 1:56.36	10.36	+25.62		
	139.11 Mercantile Conor Grace, Geoffrey Creber*	7	DID NOT START							

*substitute

Race 408 LTA Women's Single Scull					Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	183.02 Nepean Kathleen Murdoch	4	2:03.71 (1) 2:03.71	4:13.38 2:09.67	0.00	+0.00
2	183.01 Melbourne Carol Cooke	5	2:11.27 (2) 2:11.27	4:34.44 2:23.17	21.06	+21.06

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Friday, 22 March 2013

Race 409 LTA Men's Single Scull					Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	187.01 Balmain Stephen Knott	4	2:06.87 (2) 2:06.87	4:22.90 2:16.03	0.00	+0.00
2	187.03 Glenorchy Mitchell Huxley	7	2:06.28 (1) 2:06.28	4:23.60 2:17.32	0.70	+0.70
3	187.04 Hutchins School Isaac Denholm	5	2:08.71 (3) 2:08.71	4:27.90 2:19.19	4.30	+5.00
4	187.05 Nestles Aaron Skinner	6	2:21.20 (4) 2:21.20	4:58.50 2:37.30	30.60	+35.60
5	187.02 Balmain Nikolai Olding	3	2:27.89 (5) 2:27.89	5:12.10 2:44.21	13.60	+49.20
	187.06 Nestles Chris Murray	2	SCRATCHED			

Race 410 Open Men's Coxless Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	111.06 Mercantile Composite Lockwood,Chapman,Booth,Dunkley Smith	5	1:26.81 (1) 1:26.81	2:57.33 (1) 1:30.52	4:28.07 (1) 1:30.74	5:57.02 1:28.95	0.00	+0.00
2	111.01 Canberra Composite Lloyd,Turrin,Hill,Moore	3	1:27.47 (2) 1:27.47	2:58.30 (2) 1:30.83	4:29.47 (2) 1:31.17	5:57.66 1:28.19	0.64	+0.64
3	111.04 Team USA James,Dethlefs*,Peszek,Gennaro	4	1:29.00 (3) 1:29.00	2:59.87 (3) 1:30.87	4:31.11 (3) 1:31.24	5:57.71 1:26.60	0.05	+0.69
4	111.05 Team USA Banks,Guregian,Kasprzyk,Shald	7	1:29.52 (4) 1:29.52	3:03.78 (4) 1:34.26	4:38.48 (4) 1:34.70	6:11.22 1:32.74	13.51	+14.20
5	111.02 Swan River Composite Brewer,Wakeford,Hughes,Murray	8	1:33.40 (5) 1:33.40	3:09.90 (5) 1:36.50	4:47.15 (5) 1:37.25	6:24.07 1:36.92	12.85	+27.05
	111.07 Team China Jin,Xu,Zhang,Zhang	2	SCRATCHED					
	111.03 Sydney University Loch,Hegerty,Ryan,Pragnell	6	SCRATCHED					

*substitute

Race 411 Open Men's Quadruple Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	109.03 Sydney University Composite Morgan,Swann,Jackson,Purnell	3	1:28.17 (1) 1:28.17	2:58.24 (1) 1:30.07	4:29.57 (1) 1:31.33	5:57.93 1:28.36	0.00	+0.00
2	109.02 Pine Rivers Composite Smith,Smith,Stormon,Anderson	5	1:29.31 (2) 1:29.31	3:01.14 (2) 1:31.83	4:33.48 (2) 1:32.34	6:04.36 1:30.88	6.43	+6.43
3	109.05 UTS Adduci,Peile,Reedman*,Gravenhorst	4	1:30.40 (3) 1:30.40	3:04.11 (4) 1:33.71	4:35.76 (4) 1:31.65	6:05.70 1:29.94	1.34	+7.77
4	109.01 ANA Composite Conolan,Morton,Wright,Grant	7	1:31.24 (4) 1:31.24	3:02.34 (3) 1:31.10	4:34.85 (3) 1:32.51	6:06.08 1:31.23	0.38	+8.15
5	109.04 Mercantile/Fremantle Kovacs,McKinnon,Williams*,Curnow	6	1:32.11 (5) 1:32.11	3:05.08 (5) 1:32.97	4:40.10 (5) 1:35.02	6:12.73 1:32.63	6.65	+14.80

*substitute

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Friday, 22 March 2013

Race 412 Open Lightweight Women's Quadruple Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	115.02 Huon Composite Wood,Hayes,Dunn,Mure	2	1:39.96 (2) 1:39.96	3:23.59 (1) 1:43.63	5:07.41 (1) 1:43.82	6:48.74 1:41.33	0.00	+0.00
2	115.04 ANA Composite Jones*,Bowyer,Flynn,O'Keefe	3	1:41.25 (3) 1:41.25	3:25.60 (2) 1:44.35	5:08.29 (2) 1:42.69	6:49.73 1:41.44	0.99	+0.99
3	115.05 Team Korea Kim,Choi,Kim,Park	5	1:42.13 (5) 1:42.13	3:26.25 (5) 1:44.12	5:09.00 (3) 1:42.75	6:51.97 1:42.97	2.24	+3.23
4	115.01 GMS Rowing Composite Copenhaver,Willis,Giancola,Maldonado	4	1:41.54 (4) 1:41.54	3:25.79 (3) 1:44.25	5:10.54 (4) 1:44.75	6:55.20 1:44.66	3.23	+6.46
5	115.06 Team Vietnam Tran,Thi,Tran,Pham	6	1:39.51 (1) 1:39.51	3:26.05 (4) 1:46.54	5:13.46 (5) 1:47.41	7:00.87 1:47.41	5.67	+12.13
6	115.03 Melbourne University Balmaks,Paterson,Kerin,McGauran	8	1:45.48 (7) 1:45.48	3:34.24 (6) 1:48.76	5:23.14 (6) 1:48.90	7:10.53 1:47.39	9.66	+21.79
7	115.07 WARC Composite Medhurst,Molenaar,Ryan,Walters	7	1:44.68 (6) 1:44.68	3:35.18 (7) 1:50.50	5:27.03 (7) 1:51.85	7:15.83 1:48.80	5.30	+27.09

*substitute

Race 413 Open Lightweight Men's Quadruple Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	118.04 Sydney McLeod,Robinson,Nola,Bernhardsson	2	1:31.15 (1) 1:31.15	3:04.20 (1) 1:33.05	4:37.38 (1) 1:33.18	6:10.62 1:33.24	0.00	+0.00
2	118.02 Balmain Composite Hanley,Gubler,Clark,Waldersee	7	1:31.77 (3) 1:31.77	3:04.87 (2) 1:33.10	4:39.68 (2) 1:34.81	6:14.39 1:34.71	3.77	+3.77
3	118.07 Commercial Composite McDonnell,Pitt*,Price,Kachyckyj	6	1:31.46 (2) 1:31.46	3:05.38 (3) 1:33.92	4:41.18 (3) 1:35.80	6:16.25 1:35.07	1.86	+5.63
4	118.03 Buckingham Composite Hendey,Young,Bloomfield,Reardon	5	1:32.56 (4) 1:32.56	3:08.24 (4) 1:35.68	4:45.91 (4) 1:37.67	6:23.55 1:37.64	7.30	+12.93
5	118.01 Adelaide University Ey,Burgin,Bruce*,Wakefield	4	1:34.00 (5) 1:34.00	3:12.71 (5) 1:38.71	4:51.09 (5) 1:38.38	6:28.80 1:37.71	5.25	+18.18
6	118.06 Mercantile Composite Taylor,Martin,Potts,Grace*	8	1:43.66 (7) 1:43.66	3:14.41 (6) 1:30.75	4:55.15 (6) 1:40.74	6:36.00 1:40.85	7.20	+25.38
7	118.05 Toowong/Mercantile Pagliano,Fischer,Day,Hodges*	3	1:35.05 (6) 1:35.05	3:16.81 (7) 1:41.76	5:01.37 (7) 1:44.56	6:47.06 1:45.69	11.06	+36.44

*substitute

Race 414 Under 23 Women's Coxed Eight							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	127.03 Mercantile/Banks Frawley,Hooper,Sutherland,Sibillin, Williams,Marulli,Werry,Dunkley-Smith,c:Orr	5	1:35.91 (1) 1:35.91	3:15.35 (1) 1:39.44	4:54.56 (1) 1:39.21	6:32.00 1:37.44	0.00	+0.00
2	127.04 Mosman Composite Tinapple,Kiely,White,Van de Ven, Goodman,Allen,Bryant,Gotch,c:Maguire	7	1:36.50 (2) 1:36.50	3:15.64 (2) 1:39.14	4:55.23 (2) 1:39.59	6:32.21 1:36.98	0.21	+0.21
3	127.02 Melbourne University Watson,Howe,Cooper,Treverton, Douglas-Scarfe,Hofbauer,Honore,Michelmores,c:Phillips	3	1:37.30 (3) 1:37.30	3:17.99 (3) 1:40.69	4:59.33 (3) 1:41.34	6:40.74 1:41.41	8.53	+8.74
4	127.05 Sydney University Composite Williams,Temm*,Delipetar,Richardson*, Andrews,Yerrell,Metcalfe,Evans,c:Fick	6	1:38.85 (4) 1:38.85	3:20.05 (4) 1:41.20	5:04.08 (4) 1:44.03	6:47.38 1:43.30	6.64	+15.38
5	127.01 Brisbane & GPS Ferris*,Ferris,Haines,Cartmill*, Macfarlane,Sheehan,Brusasco,Zillmann,c:Fitzgerald	4	1:42.36 (5) 1:42.36	3:28.51 (5) 1:46.15	5:16.61 (5) 1:48.10	7:03.19 1:46.58	15.81	+31.19

*substitute

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Friday, 22 March 2013

Race 415 Under 23 Men's Coxed Eight							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	134.06 Sydney University Bowditch*,Scott,McClintock,Koster, Sacre,Cunningham-Reid,Rundle,Playfair,c:Raven	5	1:25.29 (1) 1:25.29	2:53.34 (1) 1:28.05	4:21.86 (1) 1:28.52	5:49.82 1:27.96	0.00	+0.00
2	134.01 Adelaide University/Adelaide Agrass*,Smyth,Ward,Virgin, Clements,Brennan,Bowden,Nicolle,c:Lanfranco	3	1:26.61 (2) 1:26.61	2:55.36 (2) 1:28.75	4:25.66 (2) 1:30.30	5:54.49 1:28.83	4.67	+4.67
3	134.04 Swan River Composite Kerr,Hayes,Cleary,Lyche, Campbell,Payne,Hughes,Gatti,c:Scott	4	1:28.09 (5) 1:28.09	2:57.63 (3) 1:29.54	4:27.68 (3) 1:30.05	5:54.85 1:27.17	0.36	+5.03
4	134.05 Sydney Madeley,Hine*,Bernierius*,Stanway, Cominos,O'Malley-Jones,White,Gunton,c:Bagby	2	1:29.00 (6) 1:29.00	2:59.37 (5) 1:30.37	4:31.33 (4) 1:31.96	6:01.62 1:30.29	6.77	+11.80
5	134.02 Melbourne University Tivey,Alcorn,Stops,Robinson, Resic*,Izydorczyk,Bongiorno,Redhead,c:Webster	7	1:27.64 (4) 1:27.64	2:59.97 (6) 1:32.33	4:32.39 (6) 1:32.42	6:03.70 1:31.31	2.08	+13.88
6	134.03 Pine Rivers Composite Smith,Smith,Lillicrap,Connors, Lawton,Jones,McCarthy,Coates,c:Makeham	6	1:27.40 (3) 1:27.40	2:58.63 (4) 1:31.23	4:32.04 (5) 1:33.41	6:05.75 1:33.71	2.05	+15.93

*substitute

Race 416 Open Women's Quadruple Scull							Final		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	103.01 Adelaide Composite Perkins,Hall,Edmunds,Aldersey	5	1:34.82 (1) 1:34.82	3:13.75 (1) 1:38.93	4:55.22 (1) 1:41.47	6:39.34 1:44.12	0.00	+0.00	
2	103.02 Brisbane & GPS Composite Tarrant,Travers,McCarthy*,Wilson	6	1:37.35 (2) 1:37.35	3:20.93 (2) 1:43.58	5:06.37 (2) 1:45.44	6:49.31 1:42.94	9.97	+9.97	
3	103.05 University of Queensland/ANU Caudle*,Williams*,Krippner,Krippner	7	1:43.15 (3) 1:43.15	3:35.36 (3) 1:52.21	5:28.83 (3) 1:53.47	7:20.00 1:51.17	30.69	+40.66	
	103.04 UTS/Adelaide Hughes*,McCormack,O'Brien,Halsall	3	DID NOT START						
	103.03 Team China Liang,Yan,Tian,Zhang	4	SCRATCHED						

*substitute

Race 417 Open Women's Coxed Eight							Final		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	106.02 Swan River Composite Thewlis,Dick,Thompson,Rose, Rukuwai,Smith,Miles,Rowe,c:Maguire	4	1:35.72 (1) 1:35.72	3:15.26 (1) 1:39.54	4:57.30 (1) 1:42.04	6:37.36 1:40.06	0.00	+0.00	
2	106.01 Mosman Composite Bryant,Hughes*,Van de Ven,Goodman, White,Allen,Tinapple,Kiely*,c:Duncan	6	1:39.08 (2) 1:39.08	3:21.40 (2) 1:42.32	5:05.23 (2) 1:43.83	6:46.04 1:40.81	8.68	+8.68	
	106.03 Team China Zheng,Li,Yao,Zong, Zhang,Xu,Zhang,Zhao,c:Zhao	5	DID NOT START						

*substitute

Race 418 Under 23 Lightweight Men's Coxless Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	141.02 Fremantle/Swan River Fowler,Chapman,Armstrong,LoPresti	5	1:34.02 (3) 1:34.02	3:11.95 (3) 1:37.93	4:49.02 (2) 1:37.07	6:22.11 1:33.09	0.00	+0.00
2	141.01 Adelaide/Melbourne Uni Harrison,Mackenzie,Culbertson,Kelly	3	1:32.68 (1) 1:32.68	3:09.08 (1) 1:36.40	4:46.59 (1) 1:37.51	6:22.25 1:35.66	0.14	+0.14
3	141.03 Uni Queensland Composite Chiarabaglio*,Day*,Karadimitris,McCrary	4	1:33.25 (2) 1:33.25	3:10.64 (2) 1:37.39	4:49.49 (3) 1:38.85	6:26.14 1:36.65	3.89	+4.03

*substitute

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Friday, 22 March 2013

Race 419 Under 23 Lightweight Women's Quadruple Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	137.03 Melbourne Uni Composite Clark,Trembearth,Jones,Clark	7	1:42.33 (2) 1:42.33	3:26.20 (2) 1:43.87	5:11.95 (1) 1:45.75	6:55.33 1:43.38	0.00	+0.00
2	137.05 Sydney University/UTS Thomas,Doumanis,Jerapetritis,Lawrence	5	1:40.37 (1) 1:40.37	3:25.62 (1) 1:45.25	5:12.28 (2) 1:46.66	6:57.91 1:45.63	2.58	+2.58
3	137.02 Brisbane & GPS Composite Morgan*,Hewish,Jones,Doring	4	1:44.05 (3) 1:44.05	3:34.39 (3) 1:50.34	5:27.60 (3) 1:53.21	7:21.41 1:53.81	23.50	+26.08
4	137.01 Adelaide University Auricht,Carter,Rawson,Michell	3	1:48.37 (5) 1:48.37	3:41.85 (4) 1:53.48	5:36.79 (4) 1:54.94	7:31.67 1:54.88	10.26	+36.34
5	137.04 Swan River/Fremantle Healy,Warschauer,Williams,Young	6	1:47.55 (4) 1:47.55	3:42.37 (5) 1:54.82	5:39.20 (5) 1:56.83	7:34.14 1:54.94	2.47	+38.81

*substitute

Race 420 Under 23 Men's Quadruple Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	130.02 Huon Rowan,Mure,Giblin,Rowan	4	1:28.11 (1) 1:28.11	3:02.36 (1) 1:34.25	4:38.29 (1) 1:35.93	6:12.94 1:34.65	0.00	+0.00
2	130.06 Sydney University Scott,Miller,Bowditch,Foxton	5	1:31.70 (5) 1:31.70	3:06.15 (2) 1:34.45	4:41.66 (2) 1:35.51	6:13.23 1:31.57	0.29	+0.29
3	130.04 Mercantile Frawley,Cukurins,Brighthope,Cleary	3	1:31.71 (6) 1:31.71	3:08.35 (3) 1:36.64	4:45.23 (3) 1:36.88	6:21.14 1:35.91	7.91	+8.20
4	130.05 Nth Esk/Tasmanian University Cocker*,Cooper*,Barrett,Koster	7	1:32.87 (7) 1:32.87	3:10.25 (5) 1:37.38	4:48.29 (5) 1:38.04	6:23.87 1:35.58	2.73	+10.93
5	130.01 Banks Watson,Panton,Watson,Allen	6	1:31.21 (3) 1:31.21	3:08.46 (4) 1:37.25	4:47.27 (4) 1:38.81	6:24.22 1:36.95	0.35	+11.28
6	130.07 UTS Bodell,Camp,Donnellan*,Delipetar	2	1:31.43 (4) 1:31.43	3:10.28 (6) 1:38.85	4:51.99 (6) 1:41.71	6:33.04 1:41.05	8.82	+20.10
7	130.03 Melbourne Uni/Buckingham Brown,Volker,McQueeney,Poulter	8	1:29.56 (2) 1:29.56	4:29.10 (7) 2:59.54	6:55.90 (7) 2:26.80	9:12.69 2:16.79	159.65	+179.7

*substitute

Race 421 Under 23 Women's Quadruple Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	124.03 UTS Composite Hearn,French,Richardson,Andrews	6	1:44.74 (1) 1:44.74	3:37.32 (1) 1:52.58	5:30.34 (1) 1:53.02	7:23.75 1:53.41	0.00	+0.00
2	124.02 Adelaide/Adelaide University Starkey,Tucker,Basedow,Taliangis	5	1:46.67 (2) 1:46.67	3:40.39 (2) 1:53.72	5:34.44 (2) 1:54.05	7:30.35 1:55.91	6.60	+6.60
3	124.01 ANA/Fremantle Schaafsma,Storey,MacPhail,Huggins	4	1:58.18 (3) 1:58.18	4:04.05 (3) 2:05.87	6:10.66 (3) 2:06.61	8:18.59 2:07.93	48.24	+54.84

Race 422 Under 21 Women's Quadruple Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	144.01 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradi... Harkin,Augustine,Evatt-Davey,Stubberfield	3	1:49.58 (3) 1:49.58	3:46.30 (2) 1:56.72	5:42.61 (2) 1:56.31	7:38.24 1:55.63	0.00	+0.00
2	144.04 UTS Composite Fessey*,Guinness*,Temm,Delipetar	6	1:51.01 (4) 1:51.01	3:49.52 (4) 1:58.51	5:45.80 (3) 1:56.28	7:44.18 1:58.38	5.94	+5.94
3	144.03 Sydney University Willson,Petrin,Humphris*,Blundell	4	1:49.09 (2) 1:49.09	3:46.90 (3) 1:57.81	5:49.01 (4) 2:02.11	7:48.17 1:59.16	3.99	+9.93
4	144.02 Melbourne University Durst,Taylor,McKenzie,Muhlen-Schulte	5	1:46.00 (1) 1:46.00	3:41.66 (1) 1:55.66	5:36.78 (1) 1:55.12	7:38.24 1:55.12		RELEGATE

*substitute

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Friday, 22 March 2013

Race 423 Under 21 Men's Quadruple Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	149.01 Banks Benjamin,Nott,Wicks,Sanders	5	1:35.89 (1) 1:35.89	3:18.45 (2) 1:42.56	4:58.72 1:40.27	6:44.59 1:45.87	0.00	+0.00
2	149.04 St George Armstrong,Harrison,Crooks,Chuter	7	1:35.92 (2) 1:35.92	3:17.92 (1) 1:42.00	5:00.23 1:42.31	6:48.22 1:47.99	3.63	+3.63
3	149.07 Torrens Ralph,Hay,Lum,Rawson	6	1:38.74 (3) 1:38.74	3:21.61 (3) 1:42.87	5:04.33 1:42.72	6:50.80 1:46.47	2.58	+6.21
4	149.05 Sydney Madeley,Rhodes,Stait*,Lazarou	4	1:39.39 (5) 1:39.39	3:23.72 (4) 1:44.33		6:52.61	1.81	+8.02
5	149.08 University of Queensland Hinckfuss,Thomas,Bundock,Goldstone	2	1:38.92 (4) 1:38.92	3:24.61 (5) 1:45.69	5:07.73 1:43.12	6:54.03 1:46.30	1.42	+9.44
6	149.06 Toowong Harvey,Vitelli,Tannahill,Giles*	8	1:40.70 (6) 1:40.70	3:26.22 (6) 1:45.52	5:08.18 1:41.96	6:55.19 1:47.01	1.16	+10.60
7	149.03 North Esk Quon,Ryan,Marsden,Kiely	3	1:43.22 (7) 1:43.22	3:33.95 (7) 1:50.73	5:25.62 1:51.67	7:22.00 1:56.38	26.81	+37.41

*substitute

Race 424 Under 17 Women's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	169.03 Canberra Girls Grammar Baldwin,Caudle,Tridgell,Gwynn-Jones,c:Robertson	7	1:52.87 (1) 1:52.87	3:54.38 (1) 2:01.51	5:55.10 (1) 2:00.72	7:53.82 1:58.72	0.00	+0.00
2	169.05 Corowa Composite Terrell,Lowndes,Pilla,Williams,c:Ralph	5	1:55.92 (5) 1:55.92	3:59.51 (6) 2:03.59	5:59.06 (3) 1:59.55	7:58.58 1:59.52	4.76	+4.76
3	169.13 Loreto - Toorak Pereira,Kennedy,Hart,Kilroe-Smith,c:Mason	8	1:56.30 (6) 1:56.30	3:58.88 (5) 2:02.58	6:00.02 (4) 2:01.14	7:59.12 1:59.10	0.54	+5.30
4	169.26 Tara School Bartram,Bianchini,O'Gorman,Bridie,c:Winter	4	1:54.36 (3) 1:54.36	3:56.70 (2) 2:02.34	5:58.69 (2) 2:01.99	7:59.76 2:01.07	0.64	+5.94
5	169.10 Kinross Wolaroi Forsyth,Crisp,Hall,Crouch,c:Starr	6	1:53.57 (2) 1:53.57	3:58.35 (4) 2:04.78	6:01.25 (5) 2:02.90	8:06.66 2:05.41	6.90	+12.84
6	169.04 Cathedral Terz,Matson,Staggs,Wilshire,c:McRae	3	1:55.30 (4) 1:55.30	3:57.43 (3) 2:02.13	6:02.74 (6) 2:05.31	8:08.62 2:05.88	1.96	+14.80
7	169.23 Somerville House Triscott,Ballinger,Apel,Taylor,c:Bates	2	1:57.87 (8) 1:57.87	4:01.53 (7) 2:03.66	6:05.95 (7) 2:04.42	8:10.95 2:05.00	2.33	+17.13
8	169.21 Rockhampton Grammar McAuley,Storey,Chisholm,Blair,c:Saunders	1	1:57.70 (7) 1:57.70	4:03.00 (8) 2:05.30	6:10.57 (8) 2:07.57	8:12.91 2:02.34	1.96	+19.09

Race 425 Under 17 Men's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	172.17 The Southport School Klementsens,McFarlane,Sandeman,Lund,c:Churchill	5	1:40.55 (1) 1:40.55	3:29.46 (1) 1:48.91	5:19.24 (1) 1:49.78	7:07.75 1:48.51	0.00	+0.00
2	172.01 Canberra Grammar Saunders,Zissler,Widdicombe,Lindsey,c:Sims	7	1:42.24 (3) 1:42.24	3:32.10 (2) 1:49.86	5:22.33 (2) 1:50.23	7:09.90 1:47.57	2.15	+2.15
3	172.04 Coomera Anglican/Centenary Cramond,Beech,Preston-Smith,Van-Rooyen,c:Leigh	6	1:41.30 (2) 1:41.30	3:33.25 (3) 1:51.95	5:24.53 (3) 1:51.28	7:11.06 1:46.53	1.16	+3.31
4	172.11 Newcastle Grammar Sebastian,Burge,Elsley,Filmer,c:Angus	4	1:42.99 (5) 1:42.99	3:34.45 (4) 1:51.46	5:26.90 (4) 1:52.45	7:19.51 1:52.61	8.45	+11.76
5	172.07 Kinross Wolaroi Taylorwood-Roe,Yeomans,Whitehead*,Hamblin*,c:Alston	2	1:45.13 (6) 1:45.13	3:37.07 (6) 1:51.94	5:29.93 (6) 1:52.86	7:21.81 1:51.88	2.30	+14.06
6	172.16 Swan River/Fremantle Holliday,Williamson,Boere,Thornton,c:King	3	1:46.02 (7) 1:46.02	3:39.38 (7) 1:53.36	5:31.11 (7) 1:51.73	7:22.54 1:51.43	0.73	+14.79
7	172.10 Marist College Webster,Paton,Courtney,Dunphy,c:Andersen	8	1:42.85 (4) 1:42.85	3:34.78 (5) 1:51.93	5:29.84 (5) 1:55.06	7:24.77 1:54.93	2.23	+17.02
8	172.02 Canberra Grammar Croker,Cronan,Miller,McCarthy,c:Webb	1	1:47.35 (8) 1:47.35	3:42.30 (8) 1:54.95	5:38.98 (8) 1:56.68	7:37.52 1:58.54	12.75	+29.77

*substitute

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Friday, 22 March 2013

Race 426 Under 19 Women's Quadruple Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	156.01 Brisbane & GPS/Huon Cronin,MacDonald,Kalimnios,Cartmill	6	1:46.64 (1) 1:46.64	3:40.00 (1) 1:53.36	5:33.52 (1) 1:53.52	7:25.16 1:51.64	0.00	+0.00
2	156.08 Swan River/Adelaide Uni Highfield,Woodall,Badenoch,Tinapple	7	1:48.39 (2) 1:48.39	3:42.08 (2) 1:53.69	5:37.49 (2) 1:55.41	7:29.81 1:52.32	4.65	+4.65
3	156.10 Uni Queensland Composite Wells,Rowan,Carey,Pozzi	4	1:48.79 (3) 1:48.79	3:45.15 (3) 1:56.36	5:42.77 (3) 1:57.62	7:37.96 1:55.19	8.15	+12.80
4	156.09 Sydney Harper,Towers*,Alonso,Davenport	8	1:51.92 (6) 1:51.92	3:49.97 (4) 1:58.05	5:49.88 (4) 1:59.91	7:48.33 1:58.45	10.37	+23.17
5	156.03 Firbank Grammar Shaw,Turek,Duggan,Bateman	3	1:49.68 (4) 1:49.68	3:50.81 (5) 2:01.13	5:51.19 (5) 2:00.38	7:49.68 1:58.49	1.35	+24.52
6	156.02 Brisbane & GPS Composite Smith*,Bobbermen,Pihan,Salisbury	5	1:50.13 (5) 1:50.13	3:51.03 (6) 2:00.90	5:57.90 (6) 2:06.87	8:01.91 2:04.01	12.23	+36.75
7	156.04 Fremantle Composite Fitzpatrick,Kelsall,Davies,Brenz-Verca	2	1:54.15 (7) 1:54.15	3:58.92 (7) 2:04.77	6:03.30 (7) 2:04.38	8:05.87 2:02.57	3.96	+40.71
8	156.05 Friends School Johnstone,Cash,Stewart,Johnstone	1	1:54.71 (8) 1:54.71	4:03.51 (8) 2:08.80	6:14.35 (8) 2:10.84	8:22.09 2:07.74	16.22	+56.93

*substitute

Race 427 Club Women's Double Scull							Repechage 1			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	173.10 St George Wendy Miller, Rebecca Bates	8	2:02.33 (1) 2:02.33	4:09.65 (1) 2:07.32	6:22.16 (1) 2:12.51	8:37.47 2:15.31	0.00	+0.00		
2	173.07 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradi... Emma Bunn, Lucy Harkin	6	2:04.92 (4) 2:04.92	4:18.24 (3) 2:13.32	6:32.39 (2) 2:14.15	8:42.85 2:10.46	5.38	+5.38		
3	173.05 Barwon Rowena Price*, Courtney Blyth	4	2:04.61 (3) 2:04.61	4:17.07 (2) 2:12.46	6:33.66 (3) 2:16.59	8:48.56 2:14.90	5.71	+11.09		
4	173.14 University of Queensland Jenny Krippner, Steph Krippner	3	2:03.87 (2) 2:03.87	4:20.35 (4) 2:16.48	6:38.70 (4) 2:18.35	8:53.89 2:15.19	5.33	+16.42		
5	173.15 University of WA Yasmin George*, Christal Ryan	2	2:12.70 (6) 2:12.70	4:27.84 (5) 2:15.14	6:44.09 (5) 2:16.25	8:56.65 2:12.56	2.76	+19.18		
6	173.01 ANA Emilie Huggins, Caitlin MacPhail	7	2:12.63 (5) 2:12.63	4:30.50 (6) 2:17.87	6:47.98 (6) 2:17.48	9:00.26 2:12.28	3.61	+22.79		
7	173.04 Adelaide University Holly Rawson, Isobel Starkey	5	2:13.91 (7) 2:13.91	4:32.55 (7) 2:18.64	6:58.61 (7) 2:26.06	9:17.61 2:19.00	17.35	+40.14		
	173.03 Adelaide Nadera Adil, Madeleine Dennis	1	SCRATCHED							

Progress : 1..4->Final (Race 451); Rest Eliminated

*substitute

Race 428 Club Women's Double Scull							Repechage 2	
CANCELLED								

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Friday, 22 March 2013

Race 429 Under 19 Men's Quadruple Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	162.06 Mosman/Sydney University Minch,Purnell,Schramko,Molen-Grigull	5	1:33.86 (2) 1:33.86	3:13.36 (2) 1:39.50	4:51.96 (2) 1:38.60	6:29.45 1:37.49	0.00	+0.00
2	162.02 Essendon/Bendigo Balmer,Wilson,Saul,Boorman	4	1:34.43 (3) 1:34.43	3:15.00 (3) 1:40.57	4:54.08 (3) 1:39.08	6:33.11 1:39.03	3.66	+3.66
3	162.03 Kings Greentree,Munro,Taylor,Black	3	1:31.67 (1) 1:31.67	3:11.67 (1) 1:40.00	4:50.78 (1) 1:39.11	6:33.31 1:42.53	0.20	+3.86
4	162.10 Swan River Composite Armstrong,Pearson,Cleary,Stubberfield	6	1:35.80 (5) 1:35.80	3:17.32 (5) 1:41.52	4:57.70 (4) 1:40.38	6:37.56 1:39.86	4.25	+8.11
5	162.01 Corio Bay Hensgen,Benic,Powers,Dingle	7	1:35.57 (4) 1:35.57	3:16.92 (4) 1:41.35	4:58.38 (5) 1:41.46	6:39.49 1:41.11	1.93	+10.04
6	162.04 Kinross Wolaroi Weeks,Whitehead,Watt,Taylorwood-Roe	2	1:37.16 (6) 1:37.16	3:22.56 (6) 1:45.40	5:10.24 (6) 1:47.68	6:58.15 1:47.91	18.66	+28.70
7	162.05 Leichhardt Composite Madden,Hunt,McCrea*,Kastanias	8	1:40.34 (8) 1:40.34	3:27.99 (8) 1:47.65	5:14.78 (7) 1:46.79	7:00.21 1:45.43	2.06	+30.76
8	162.07 Somerset College Power,Jameson,Heath,Sayer	1	1:39.23 (7) 1:39.23	3:27.84 (7) 1:48.61	5:15.11 (8) 1:47.27	7:00.74 1:45.63	0.53	+31.29

*substitute

Race 430 Club Men's Double Scull							Repechage 1			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	175.02 Canberra Matt Buchtmann, Michael Cusack	5	1:43.12 (1) 1:43.12	3:32.09 (1) 1:48.97	5:21.97 (1) 1:49.88	7:13.72 1:51.75	0.00	+0.00		
2	175.11 University of Queensland Angus Morton, Aaron Haringcaspel*	7	1:46.26 (6) 1:46.26	3:37.55 (4) 1:51.29	5:27.68 (3) 1:50.13	7:17.73 1:50.05	4.01	+4.01		
3	175.05 Glebe Brad Smith, Kenneth Major	4	1:43.49 (2) 1:43.49	3:34.86 (2) 1:51.37	5:26.63 (2) 1:51.77	7:18.93 1:52.30	1.20	+5.21		
4	175.04 Fremantle Peter Holliday, Mario LoPresti	6	1:46.78 (7) 1:46.78	3:38.83 (6) 1:52.05	5:28.30 (4) 1:49.47	7:20.08 1:51.78	1.15	+6.36		
5	175.08 Sydney Thomas Birtwhistle, Timothy Stanway	3	1:45.81 (4) 1:45.81	3:36.09 (3) 1:50.28	5:28.49 (5) 1:52.40	7:20.23 1:51.74	0.15	+6.51		
6	175.07 North Esk Edward Kilpatrick, Patrick Bird	1	1:44.88 (3) 1:44.88	3:38.19 (5) 1:53.31	5:30.75 (6) 1:52.56	7:27.24 1:56.49	7.01	+13.52		
7	175.12 University of WA Jaxon Carter, Charles Ravine	2	1:46.03 (5) 1:46.03	3:41.35 (7) 1:55.32	5:37.94 (7) 1:56.59	7:36.09 1:58.15	8.85	+22.37		
	175.03 Drummoyne David Brimfield, Matthew Andrews	8	SCRATCHED							

Progress : 1..4->Final (Race 456); Rest Eliminated

*substitute

Race 431 Open Women's Coxless Four							Final			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	105.03 Team China Wang,Gu,Shen,Cui	4	1:43.65 (2) 1:43.65	3:32.59 (2) 1:48.94	5:20.09 (1) 1:47.50	7:10.86 1:50.77	0.00	+0.00		
2	105.02 Mercantile Albert,Daniher,Frasca*,Sutherland*	5	1:41.93 (1) 1:41.93	3:32.16 (1) 1:50.23	5:22.58 (2) 1:50.42	7:14.34 1:51.76	3.48	+3.48		
3	105.01 ANA Composite Smith,Dick,Rukuwai,Miles	6	1:49.83 (3) 1:49.83	3:49.58 (3) 1:59.75	5:48.59 (3) 1:59.01	7:48.18 1:59.59	33.84	+37.32		
	105.04 Team USA Tomek,Luczak,Polk,Martelli	3	SCRATCHED							

*substitute

Race 432 Club Men's Coxless Four							Repechage 1	
CANCELLED								

Race 433 Open Men's Coxed Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	112.02 Sydney White,Woodward,Edstein,Gunton,c:Cheetham	4	1:39.81 (2) 1:39.81	3:25.58 (1) 1:45.77	5:10.83 (1) 1:45.25	6:57.16 1:46.33	0.00	+0.00
2	112.01 Pine Rivers Lillicrap,Carolan,Camphin,Coates,c:Makeham	5	1:39.61 (1) 1:39.61	3:26.50 (2) 1:46.89	5:13.29 (2) 1:46.79	7:01.88 1:48.59	4.72	+4.72

Sydney International Rowing Regatta

Friday, 22 March 2013

Race 434 Under 17 Schoolboy's Coxed Eight							Heat 1		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	208.07 Scotch College Murray,Maginness,Symon,West, Venter,Wolf,Maycock,Tivey,c:Ferguson	6	1:31.53 (1) 1:31.53	3:14.30 (1) 1:42.77	4:56.63 (1) 1:42.33	6:39.66 1:43.03	0.00	+0.00	
2	208.09 Shore Wheatley,Gillespie,McGarry,Pockney, Tildesley,Barnes,Grenenger,Kenny,c:Collison	5	1:32.72 (2) 1:32.72	3:15.74 (2) 1:43.02	4:58.68 (2) 1:42.94	6:42.25 1:43.57	2.59	+2.59	
3	208.06 Melbourne Grammar Burke,Howitt-Ross,Myer,Lehnacker, Mezger,Spargo,Manton,May,c:Kloufetos	8	1:34.83 (3) 1:34.83	3:22.26 (3) 1:47.43	5:05.42 (3) 1:43.16	6:49.94 1:44.52	7.69	+10.28	
4	208.05 Hutchins School Burbury,Johnstone,Cooper,Paul, Paine,Hudson,Schmidt,Fergusson,c:Messmer	3	1:39.12 (5) 1:39.12	3:29.25 (4) 1:50.13	5:17.56 (4) 1:48.31	7:05.35 1:47.79	15.41	+25.69	
5	208.02 Canberra Grammar Miller,Croker,Saunders,McCarthy, Cronan,Widdicombe,Lindsey,Zissler,c:Sims	7	1:38.72 (4) 1:38.72	3:30.45 (5) 1:51.73	5:19.35 (5) 1:48.90	7:09.23 1:49.88	3.88	+29.57	
6	208.13 St Kevin's Poynton,Fanning,Farrar,Mullaly, Eaton,Waring,Parncutt,Davis,c:Gallagher	4	1:43.22 (6) 1:43.22	3:38.87 (6) 1:55.65	5:32.31 (6) 1:53.44	7:25.81 1:53.50	16.58	+46.15	
7	208.03 Caulfield Grammar Todd,Hockley,Shannon,Breeze, Perrott,Murphy,Tonkin-Catipovski,Lewis,c:Cross	1	1:46.25 (7) 1:46.25	3:43.41 (7) 1:57.16	5:39.18 (7) 1:55.77	7:39.69 2:00.51	13.88	+60.03	
	208.14 Sydney Grammar Chambers,Svehla,O'Malley,Lawrence, McInnes,Payne,Schwartz,John,c:Guthleben	2	DID NOT START						
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 543); Rest->Repechage (Race's 500-501)									

Race 435 Under 17 Schoolboy's Coxed Eight							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	208.12 St Josephs Sydney King,Britt,McDonald,O'Connell, Finnane,Hoferek,Hannaford,Quinn,c:O'Leary	3	1:33.40 (1) 1:33.40	3:16.61 (1) 1:43.21	4:58.70 (1) 1:42.09	6:43.36 1:44.66	0.00	+0.00
2	208.11 St Ignatius Sydney Moran*,Fitzpatrick,Croston,Scott, Baron-Hay,Green,Rossi,Benson,c:Debus	5	1:38.06 (3) 1:38.06	3:25.47 (5) 1:47.41	5:07.73 (3) 1:42.26	6:49.88 1:42.15	6.52	+6.52
3	208.01 Brisbane State High Gillespie,Egerton,Mofidi,Lane, Raeside,Caplen,O'Shea,Jones,c:Rowe	8	1:35.94 (2) 1:35.94	3:21.89 (2) 1:45.95	5:05.23 (2) 1:43.34	6:50.77 1:45.54	0.89	+7.41
4	208.08 Shore Swain,Jackson,Kongats,Scambler, Vinzente,Sinclair,Doyle,Robson,c:Morrison	4	1:38.24 (4) 1:38.24	3:24.99 (3) 1:46.75	5:08.23 (4) 1:43.24	6:54.04 1:45.81	3.27	+10.68
5	208.15 Wesley Hunter,McCoach,Bartels,Johnson, Ensor,McArthur,Scott,Porter,c:Wassmann	2	1:38.41 (5) 1:38.41	3:25.37 (4) 1:46.96	5:11.05 (5) 1:45.68	6:59.57 1:48.52	5.53	+16.21
6	208.10 Somerset College Seo,Blodorn,Thurnwald,Carey, Bravard,Muenster,Hodges,Clucas-Boyes,c:Plume	7	1:39.05 (6) 1:39.05	3:31.86 (6) 1:52.81	5:22.39 (6) 1:50.53	7:14.33 1:51.94	14.76	+30.97
7	208.04 Haileybury Gaddie,Watson,Trivett,Bell, Sharpe,Montgomery,Jones,Schooling,c:Watt	6	1:40.16 (7) 1:40.16	3:33.21 (7) 1:53.05	5:26.99 (7) 1:53.78	7:24.32 1:57.33	9.99	+40.96
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 543); Rest->Repechage (Race's 500-501)								

*substitute